
*Bauseits werden Kaminzüge hergestellt.

Diele
Abstellraum
Bad 1
Wohnen
Essen
Kochen
Zimmer
Schlafen
Bad 2
Dachterrasse (½)

Gesamt

4,11 m²
4,82 m²
4,81 m²

23,12 m²
9,64 m²
6,09 m²

13,14 m²
15,82 m²
6,92 m²

15,70 m²

104,17 m²

HAUS B
W14 | DG | 3 ZIMMER

unverbindliche Illustrationen,
Grafiken nicht maßstäblich
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